
Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG473 SREELAKSHMI P P OBC Ezhava 1 927
2 24UG420 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S OBC Thiyya 2 907
3 24UG418 ARYA REJI OBC Viswakarma 1 902
4 24UG255 ANGEL FRANCIES GENERAL Latin Catholic 2 897
5 24UG392 KASINATH P S OBC Ezhava 2 867
6 24UG504 SANDRA T S OBC Viswakarma 1 861
7 24UG281 MOHAMMED HANAN V M OBC Muslim 2 855
8 24UG682 ANUPRIYA K N OBC Ezhava 4 841
9 24UG687 DEVIKA T D OBC Ezhava 2 837

10 24UG143 ATHULDEV MENON GENERAL Nair 2 836
11 24UG562 AGNES JOY GENERAL Roman Catholic 8 828
12 24UG288 MISRIYA K A OBC Muslim 2 821
13 24UG582 SREELAKSHMI P R OBC Ezhava 7 820
14 24UG177 GOUTHAM KRISHNA P T GENERAL Ezhava 2 807

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG686 HARIKRISHNA K U OBC(H) Ezhava 3 804
2 24UG651 ASHIK JAMES GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 803
3 24UG409 AARON PINHEIRO OBC Anglo Indian 3 791
4 24UG478 ABHINAV P MANOJ SC Pulaya 2 779
5 24UG211 JUWEL JOSE GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 777
6 24UG157 MUHAMMED YASEEN K A OBC Muslim 5 776
7 24UG565 ADITH N OBC(H) Chaliyan 2 774
8 24UG256 MANEESHA P M SC Pulaya 2 766
9 24UG424 AVANI SAILAJAN OBC Ezhava 1 752

10 24UG452 K V DEVI KRISHNA OBC Ezhava 1 751
11 24UG332 BILVA T B GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 746
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12 24UG109 JUDE BIJU GENERAL Syrian Catholic 3 737
13 24UG644 MOHAMMED SAHAD OBC Muslim 1 729
14 24UG355 ELNA BOBBY GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 722
15 24UG436 GOKUL N R OBC Ezhava 1 704
16 24UG129 SEBIN BABY GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 695
17 24UG330 JOYEL SEVERANCE OBC Latin Catholic 2 690
18 24UG606 DEVANANDAN V GENERAL Nair 2 689
19 24UG599 SHARON P T GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 686
20 24UG442 JOHN JOGI CHITTILAPPILLY GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 657
21 24UG251 A J EVIN GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 655
22 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 7 651
23 24UG210 HANNATH FATHIMA M H OBC Muslim 1 644
24 24UG491 VISMAYA B T SC Pulaya 1 641
25 24UG158 AGRAJ T LIJU OBC Viswakarma (obc) 3 639
26 24UG655 AROMAL KP OBC Ezhava 2 638
27 24UG450 GOUTHAM PG OBC(H) Ezhava 3 632
28 24UG519 NAZRIN FADIYA OBC Muslim 1 632
29 24UG721 SIVAPRASAD N M OBC Ezhava 3 631
30 24UG394 FATHIMA BASHEER N B OBC Muslim 1 616
31 24UG305 ALAN SIBY GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 612
32 24UG699 SREEHARI C M OBC Ezhava 2 610
33 24UG239 FARZANA M R OBC Muslim 1 596
34 24UG573 AKSHAY RAJESH OBC Ezhava 3 587
35 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 2 580
36 24UG489 NEEHA GILBERT GENERAL Roman Catholic 7 577
37 24UG743 ALPHIN VINCENT GENERAL Roman Catholic 3 576
38 24UG675 ARJUN P V SC Pulaya 2 575
39 24UG660 ABHIRAM P G OEC Kudumbi 5 574
40 24UG339 ANNA SABU GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 3 571
41 24UG278 JAIN JOY GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 564
42 24UG247 ADITHYAN P G OEC Araya 2 549
43 24UG531 MUHAMMED SHABIL M S OBC Muslim 1 528
44 24UG713 MOHAMMED FAIZ M S OBC Muslim 1 528
45 24UG676 NOSHIN FRANCIS OBC Latin Catholic 5 521



46 24UG456 ANAVADYA P S OEC Araya 4 520
47 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 6 451
48 24UG438 RESHMA P GENERAL Nair 7 435
49 24UG744 SITHARA CHANDRAN OBC Ezhava 3 424
50 24UG105 MUHAMMED NAHAL A M OBC Muslim 3 415

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG478 ABHINAV P MANOJ SC Pulaya 2 779
2 24UG256 MANEESHA P M SC Pulaya 2 766

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG491 VISMAYA B T SC Pulaya 1 641
2 24UG675 ARJUN P V SC Pulaya 2 575

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG686 HARIKRISHNA K U OBC(H) Ezhava 3 804
2 24UG424 AVANI SAILAJAN OBC Ezhava 1 752

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG452 K V DEVI KRISHNA OBC Ezhava 1 751
2 24UG436 GOKUL N R OBC Ezhava 1 704
3 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 7 651
4 24UG655 AROMAL KP OBC Ezhava 2 638
5 24UG450 GOUTHAM PG OBC(H) Ezhava 3 632
6 24UG721 SIVAPRASAD N M OBC Ezhava 3 631
7 24UG699 SREEHARI C M OBC Ezhava 2 610
8 24UG573 AKSHAY RAJESH OBC Ezhava 3 587
9 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 6 451

10 24UG744 SITHARA CHANDRAN OBC Ezhava 3 424

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG157 MUHAMMED YASEEN K A OBC Muslim 5 776
2 24UG644 MOHAMMED SAHAD OBC Muslim 1 729

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Confirmed List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG210 HANNATH FATHIMA M H OBC Muslim 1 644
2 24UG519 NAZRIN FADIYA OBC Muslim 1 632
3 24UG394 FATHIMA BASHEER N B OBC Muslim 1 616
4 24UG239 FARZANA M R OBC Muslim 1 596
5 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 2 580
6 24UG531 MUHAMMED SHABIL M S OBC Muslim 1 528
7 24UG713 MOHAMMED FAIZ M S OBC Muslim 1 528
8 24UG105 MUHAMMED NAHAL A M OBC Muslim 3 415

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG330 JOYEL SEVERANCE OBC Latin Catholic 2 690

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG676 NOSHIN FRANCIS OBC Latin Catholic 5 521

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG565 ADITH N OBC(H) Chaliyan 2 774

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG158 AGRAJ T LIJU OBC Viswakarma (obc) 3 639
2 24UG660 ABHIRAM P G OEC Kudumbi 5 574
3 24UG247 ADITHYAN P G OEC Araya 2 549
4 24UG456 ANAVADYA P S OEC Araya 4 520

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 


